JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum

To: Janet, JP Morga 

From: Harry Heller 
• 

Date: January 6, 2 12 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Please wire Three Thousand Two Hundred Dollars & 001100 ($3,200.00) from the 
above account to: 

For credit to: First Bank 

ABA 4: 

For further credit to: Scott Graf 

Account it: 

Reference: 12/30 invoices tzi 

ID DATE 01,06/2012 17 50 00 Page 4 of 5 DID 8687316607 CSID: INDEX1: INDEX2: 

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan Chase JPM-SDNY-00060229